Resultat

Motionsorientering 180415

2,5 km

1 Aino-Mari Kivikoski

2 Elsa Sundgvist

3 Astrid Sundqvist

4 Erica Timby

5 Moa Timby

6 Sixten Eklund
Holger Eklund

3,6 km

1 Julia Andersson

2 Agneta Fries

3 Axel Samuelsson
4 Anna Ahlstrom

5 Bjorn Elfving

6 Mats Strandberg
7 Lukas Eriksson

8 Emmy Karrlander
9 Ove Persson

10 Christina Eriksson
11 Ake Berglund
12 Hakan Eriksson
13 Christer Vredin
14 Hardy Paulsson

Klubblos
UOK
UOK
UOK
UOK
UOK
UOK

IFKU
UOK
UOK
UOK
UOK
SIS

UOK
UIF

UOK
UOK
HOK
UOK
IFKU
UOK

15 Elina Lingbro-Domstedt UOK

16 Ebba Samuelsson

4,8 km

1 Otto Timby

2 Jesper Rameback
3 Niclas Timby

4 Stina Giustas

6,2 km

1 Isak Lundholm

2 Rasmus Eriksson
3 Per Hallgren

4 Viktor Holmgren
5 Jacob Nilsson

6 Mats Sandevall

7 Oskar Adal

8 Mattias Lindmark
9 Erik Karrlander

UOK

UOK
UOK
UOK

25.10
41.00
41.04
44.41
44.54
49.59
49.59

37.11
38.16
43.20
47.04
47.11
48.44
50.25
50.45
52.27
57.27
59.17
61.07
67.01
88.55
96.51
108.08

Linkdpings OK

UOK
UOK
UOK
UOK
UOK
UOK
UOK
RIK

UIF

42.45
49.05
50.00
54.33
57.17
58.20
61.58
63.20
67.03

40.28
44.56
55.52
55.56



